
Namur Orienteering Meeting - Parcours OPEN - PARCOURS OPEN
VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

Eric HULLY
Altaïr C.O.
Course : SD
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:47:14 (14'46"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marie-Hélèn MOULIERE GALLOIS 0:36:09
2. Ivan BATCHEV 0:44:18

1. 198 00:02:44 359m 7'37"/km
2. 170 00:04:29 00:07:13 276m 16'15"/km
3. 177 00:01:30 00:08:43 112m 13'24"/km
4. 171 00:02:24 00:11:07 117m 20'31"/km
5. 203 00:01:45 00:12:52 134m 13'04"/km
6. 173 00:01:49 00:14:41 80m 22'42"/km
7. 211 00:00:57 00:15:38 55m 17'16"/km
8. 174 00:03:15 00:18:53 181m 17'57"/km
9. 195 00:01:30 00:20:23 95m 15'47"/km

10. 176 00:02:32 00:22:55 170m 14'54"/km
11. 205 00:03:30 00:26:25 219m 15'59"/km
12. 185 00:02:11 00:28:36 157m 13'54"/km
13. 184 00:02:19 00:30:55 150m 15'27"/km
14. 183 00:01:06 00:32:01 58m 18'58"/km
15. 194 00:02:19 00:34:20 153m 15'08"/km
16. 188 00:02:05 00:36:25 131m 15'54"/km
17. 189 00:02:19 00:38:44 96m 24'08"/km
18. 172 00:02:45 00:41:29 196m 14'02"/km
19. 193 00:03:01 00:44:30 147m 20'31"/km
20. 255 00:01:23 00:45:53 136m 10'10"/km
21. 999 00:01:21 00:47:14 158m 8'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5904
https://www.helga-o.com

